Prices Effective as of 1-24

MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc.

Features

- 5 year limited warranty on gearbox
- High tensile steel flighting

. 3PH quick attach compatible

- 5 blade fan/impeller

. SB48, SB54, and SB60 comes
standard with manual rotators

- Manual chute deflector

Options

- Hydraulic rotators (all models)

- Manual rotators optional on all models

- Hydraulic chute deflector
SPECIFICATIONS

Models
HP (Rec.)
Cutting Width
Cutting Edge
Auger Diam.
Fan Diam.
Chute Diam.
Chute Rotation (Man/Hyd)
Chute Deflector
Main Body Height
3PH Mount
Weight (LBS.)

List Price (manual rotator)
with Hydraulic Rotator
with Electric Rotator

SNOW THROWERS

SB48
12 HP
48"
Vax1-

Manual
225"
Cat. 1
266

$3,945.00
$4,675.00
$5,495.00

SB54
15 HP
54"
3/8x1
14
21"
e

Select Option

SB60
20 HP
60"
3/8x1
147
21”

Manual Standard/ Hydraulic Option (see pg. 18)

25"
Cat. 1
366

$4,085.00
$4,815.00
$5,635.00

25"
Cat. 1
396

$4,260.00
$4,990.00
$5,810.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.



Prices Effective as of 1/24
Meteor - Double Auger

FEATURES

» 5 Blade impelle

* 7 year limited warrant

* High tensile steel flighting on top an
bottom augers

* Cat. 2 - 3PH on model SB87

 Cat. 2 & Cat. 3 on SB97D-SB120

» Hydraulic chute rotator standar
(SB97D - SB120D)

* Manual chute deflector on all model

* Skid shoe

MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc.

OPTIONS

» Optional hydraulic chute deflecto
on all models

* Optional 1000 RPM adapto
(SB97D - SB120D)

1000 RPM PTO KIT

Available for 97D, 108D and 120D models, this kit allows
larger tractors to run at 1000 RPM PTO.

The 1000 RPM Kit also raises the input shaft to allow the
PTO shaft to run at a lesser angle on larger tractors
increasing the efficiency and life of the driveline components.
The reduction box allows you to reverse the rotation so you
can mount a regular snow blower to the front of a tractor.

PTO shaft not included.

$B97/1081000/5B81201000 $3,875.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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I METEOR

MKMARTIN
SPECIFICATIONS
Models SB87D

Opt. 1000 RPM -
HP (Rec.) 60 HP
Cutting Width 87"
Cutting Edge X2
Auger Diam. 15" (x2)
Fan Diam. 27"
Chute Diam. 12"

Chute Rotation (Man/Hyd)
Chute Deflector (Man/Hyd)
Main Body Height

3PH Mount

Weight (LBS.)

Tube

Flighting

Roller Chain

Fan Depth

Auger Drive Shaft

Fan Output Shaft

List Price

Selection Reg. (Pg. 13)

36"
Cat. 2
1,161

31" 0D
516 x2 4
#60 Heavy

10"
1%
40mm

$8460.00

SB97D
Yes
100 HP
97"
%X 6*

15 )

32"
13"

Meteor - Double Auger

SB108D
Yes
125 HP
108"
Y X 6*

i3 0]

32"
13"
Hydraulic Standard

Manual Deflector Standard/Hydraulic Option Pg.18

43"
Cat.2&3
1,900
45" 0D HEAVY WALL
5/16 x 2-Y4
#80
12"

1-3%"

o

SB97D $12,395.00
SBOTD17S  $12,980.00
SBI7DF1.75
SBI7DF $16,630.00

$16,625.00

43"
Cat.2&3
1,980
45" 0D HEAVY WALL
5/16 x 2-Y4
#80
12
1-%4"

o

SB108D $12,935.00
SB108D175 $13,915.00
SB108DF1.75
SB108DF $17,335.00

$17,445.00

SB120D
Yes
200 HP
120"
%X 6”

23 )

36"
13"

47"
Cat.2&3
3,010
45" 0D HEAVY WALL
%% 3
#100
12
1-3%"

21"

SB120D $25,800.00

SB120DF1.75 $31,955.00
SB120DF $30,915.00
SB120DF Tk~ $39,950.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc.

Single Auger Models

FEATURES

* 7 year limited warrant

* High tensile steel flightin

» 3PH quick attach compatibl

* 5 blade fan/impelle

» SB48, SB54, and SB60 comes standar
with manual rotators

* Manual chute deflecto

* Hydraulic rotators (all models
* Manual rotators optional on all model
* Hydraulic chute deflecto

WING KITS

* Fits SB54, SB60, SB68, and SB7
» 18" tall. Made with 10 gauge stee
* Increases path 2" per sid

Part # List Price

55399 $90.00

PRODUCT

SPECIFICATIONS

Models SB68
HP (Rec.) 30 HP
Cutting Width 68"
Cutting Edge 3/8x1
Auger Diam. 14
Fan Diam. 21"
Chute Diam. 10"
Chute Rotation (Man/Hyd)
Chute Deflector
Main Body Height 25”
3PH Mount Cat. 1
Weight (LBS.) 506
List Price (no rotator) $4,790.00
with Manual Rotator $4,989.00
with Hydraulic Rotator $5,520.00
with Electric Rotator $6,340.00

SB72 SB78 SB87
35HP 50 HP 60 HP 75 HP
72" 78" 87" 97"
3/8x1 Vax1-1s %2 Yax2
14 15" 19" 19’
21" 23" 27" 27"
10 10 12" 12"
Select Option
Manual Standard/ Hydraulic Option (see pg. 18)
25" 29" 36" 36"
Cat. 1 Cat.1&2 Cat. 2 Cat. 2
540 748 1,034 1,106
$4,885.00 $6,215.00 $7,160.00 $7,550.00
$5,084.00 $6,414.00 $7,359.00 $7.749.00
$5,615.00 $6,945.00 $7,890.00 $8,280.00
$6,435.00 $7,765.00 NA NA

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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MKM{'}M'N Pull Type Performance Series

“'\’.‘\‘.iﬂ-' B

SRy

MK Martin has completely redesigned the Pull Type Tractor Snowblower. Most notably with the
redesign, the new Pull Type blower now cleans tight to the garage door, with no need for an
additional back drag system. Connecting to your tractor's 3PH, the inverted snowblower allows
you to drive straight forward pulling the blower instead of backing into the snow. Easier on your
neck, the pull type blower is ideal for quickly clearing driveways and laneways.

TIVAR WEAR PARTS

Part # Tivar Kit List Price
Tivar is a wear resistant plastic that replaces steel SB54PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $642.00
cutting edges and bolts onto the skid shoes. SBGOPTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $664.00
) . SB68PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $750.00
Opt|9nal F)n Pull T.ype mod.els, the tivar is gentle.r when SB72PTTK Cutting Edge & SKid Shoes $853.00
clearing, ideal for interlocking brick and decorative stone. SB78PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $864.00
SB87PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $880.00
SBI7PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $923.00

Skid Shoe Cutting Edge

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.



Prices Effective as of 1/24 MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc.

Pull Type - Performance Series

* Cleans tight to the garage door
* 5 blade impeller
* 7 year limited warranty
* High tensile steel flighting
 Standard manual chute deflector (all)
* Multi-hinged deflector (SB68P/T — SB97P/T)
» Standard manual chute rotator
(SB54PT & SB60PT)

OPTIONS

NEW

PRODUCT

FEE TP

» Hydraulic, manual and electric chute rotators
* Hydraulic chute deflectors
* Tivar contact surfaces

SB60PT-P SB68PT-P SB72PT-P SB78PT-P SB87PT-P SB97PT-P
HP (Rec.) 25 HP 25 HP 35 HP 35 HP 50 HP 60 HP 60 HP
Cutting Width 54" 60" 68" 72" 78" 87" 97"
Cutting Edge Bolt On (2 x 4)
Auger Diam. 147 14" 147 14 15” 19 19"
Fan Diam. 18" 18" 21" 21" 23" 27" 27"
Chute Diam. 8’ 8" 10 10 10" 12" 12"

Chute Rotation
Chute Deflector

Must select either Manual (opt.) or Hydraulic (opt.) or Electric (opt.)

Manual Std./Opt. 6” cyl.

Manual Std./Opt. 8” cyl.

Double Hood Deflector N/A N/A Std. Std. Std. Std. Std.
Main Body Height 23" 23" 23" 23" 26" 28" 28"
3PH Mount Cat. 1 Cat. 1 Cat. 1 Cat. 1 Cat. 1&2 Cat. 2 Cat. 2
Weight (LBS.) 462 495 671 685 900 1,175 1,260
Tube Size 23/8" 0D 23/8"0D 23/8" 0D 23/8"0D 3% 0D 3% 0D 3% 0D
Flighting Size Vax2 % Vax2 V4 Vax2Va Vax2 Vax2Va 516 x2 V4 5116 x2 %
Roller Chain Drive #50 #50 # 60 Heavy # 60 Heavy # 60 Heavy # 60 Heavy # 60 Heavy
Fan Depth 5 5 7 7 8" 10 10"
Blades Per Fan B 5 5 5 5 5 5
Auger Drive Shaft Size 1 1 1% 1% 19 1% 1%
Fan Qutput Shaft Size 13/8" 13/8" 13/8 13/8" 40mm 40mm 40mm
List Price (no rotator) $6,585.00 $6,870.00 $7,655.00 $8,040.00 $9,235.00 $11,495.00 $11,985.00
with Manual Rotator $6,784.00 $7,069.00 $7,854.00 $8,239.00 $9,434.00 $11,694.00 $12,184.00
with Hydraulic Rotator $7,315.00 $7,600.00 $8,385.00 $8,770.00 $9,965.00 $12,225.00 $12,715.00
with Electric Rotator $8,135.00 $8,4200.00 $9,205.00 $9,590.00 $10,785.00 $13,045.00 $13,535.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.



Prices Effective as of 1/24 MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc

Pull Type

SB60 P/T SB68 P/T SB72 P[T SB78 P/T SB87 P/T SB97 P/T

SPECIFICATIONS

SB54 P/T
HP (Rec.) 25 HP
Cutting Width 54
Cutting Edge
Auger Diam. 14
Fan Diam. 18"
Chute Diam. 8’
Chute Rotation
Chute Deflector
Double Hood Deflector N/A
Main Body Height 25"
3PH Mount Cat. 1
Weight (LBS.) 462
Tube Size 23/8" 0D
Flighting Size Yax2 %
Roller Chain Drive #50
Fan Depth 5"
Blades Per Fan 5
Auger Drive Shaft Size 1
Fan Output Shaft Size 13/8"
List Price (no rotator) $5,835.00
with Manual Rotator N/A
with Hydraulic Rotator $6,565.00
with Electric Rotator $7,385.00

25 HP
60"

14"
18"

35 HP
68"

14"
21"
10

35 HP
72"

Bolt On (V% x 4)

14"
21"
10"

50 HP
78"

15
23"
10

60 HP
87"

19"
27"
12"

Must select either Manual (opt.) or Hydraulic (opt.) or Electric (opt.)
Manual Std./Opt. 6” cyl.

N/A
25"
Cat. 1
495
23/8"0D
X2 %
#50
5
5
1
13/8"

$6,030.00
N/A

$6,760.00

$7,580.00

Std.
25"
Cat. 1
671
2 3/8" 0D
Vax2Va
# 60 Heavy
7
g
1%
13/8

$6,680.00
$6,879.00
$7,410.00
$8,230.00

Std.
25"
Cat. 1
685
23/8" 0D
ax2Va
# 60 Heavy
7
5
19
13/8"

$6,960.00
$7,159.00
$7,690.00
$8,510.00

Std.
28"
Cat. 1&2
900
3% 0D
ix2Va
# 60 Heavy
g
5
1%
40mm

$8,085.00
$8,284.00
$8,815.00
$9,635.00

Manual Std./Opt. 8" cyl.

Std.
32-1"
Cat. 2
1,175

3% 0D
516 x 2 V4
# 60 Heavy

10

5

1%

40mm

$10,295.00
$10,494.00
$11,025.00
$11,845.00

60 HP
97

19"
21"
12"

Std.
32-1
Cat. 2
1,225

3% 0D
516 x2 %
# 60 Heavy

10"

5

1%
40mm

$10,775.00
$10,974.00
$11,505.00
$12,325.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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SNOW BLOWERS

MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc.

I METEOR

FEATURES

* Hydraulic Chute Rotation
* Hydraulic Chute Deflector

Available with the following quick tach:
(Must be specified at time of order)

* Universal skidsteer
* Euro (ALO)
« JD 440/540 combination

POWER PACKS

* 3PH Mount PTO

» 30 Gal. Capacity

» 2,500 PSI at 30 Gallons per Minute

* SBLMPP-30 can be run for up to 2-hours
before cool down is required

Models SBLMPP-30
Recommended HP 40-60HP
Capacity (gallons) 30
Flow Rate (PSI) 30 GPM/2500 PSI
Mount 3PH
Weight 535 LBS.
Height 48
Width 39"
Depth 30
Max Operating Temp. (°C) 2°C
Max Operating Time (hours) 2 Hour Duty Cycle
Cooling System Included No
List Price $11,235.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice.

SBLMPPCS-30
40-60HP
30
30 GPM/2500 PSI
3PH
575 LBS.
48"
39"
32
30°C
Full Duty Cycle
Yes

$14,825.00

Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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SNOW BLOWERS

MICHARTIN I METEOR
K MKMARTIN

FEATURES

* 5 blade impeller
* 7 year limited warranty
* High tensile steel flighting
 Standard manual chute deflector (all)
* Multi-hinged deflector (SB68P/T — SBO7P/T)
» Standard manual chute rotator
(SB54PT & SB60PT)

OPTIONS

* Hydraulic and manual chute rotators
* Hydraulic chute deflectors

* Back drag (manual or hydraulic)

« Tivar contact surfaces

Back Drag Lift Type List Price
BACK DRAG SB54PTRB Man. $955.00
SBG60PTRB Man. $1,058.00
Optional back drags are manual chain adjustment, and can SB6SPTRB17 Man. / Hyd. $1.220.00
be upgraded to a hydraulic option for 68" and wider models. SB72PTRB Man. / Hyd. $1.333.00
4 - SB78PTRB17 Man. / Hyd. $1,441.00
SB87PTRB17 Man. / Hyd. $1,571.00
SB97PTRB Man. / Hyd. $1,603.00
Optional Hydraulic Kit (fits SB68PT - SB7PT)
SBPTRBH17 $935.00
Part # Tivar Kit List Price
TIVAR WEAR PARTS SB54PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $642.00
SB60PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $664.00
Tivar is a wear resistant plastic that replaces steel cutting SB68PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $750.00
edges and bolts onto the skid shoes. SB72PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $853.00
SB78PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $864.00
Optional on Pull Type models, the tivar is gentler when SB87PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $880.00
clearing, ideal for interlocking brick and decorative stone. SB97PTTK Cutting Edge & Skid Shoes $923.00
Back Drag Part # Tivar Kit List Price
SB54PTBDTK Back Drag $572.00
SB60PTBDTK Back Drag $658.00
SB68PTBDTK Back Drag $702.00
. . SB72PTBDTK Back Drag $723.00
Skid Shoe Cutting Edge SB78PTBDTK Back Drag $766.00
SB87PTBDTK Back Drag $793.00
SB97PTBDTK Back Drag $775.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.



SPECIFICATIONS

Models
Cutting Edge (Bolt-0n)
Cutting Width
Auger Tube
Auger Flighting
Auger Diam.
GPM
Mounting
Chute Rotation
Chute Diam.
Main Body Height
Chute Deflector
Fan Diam.
Fan Depth
Weight (LBS.)*

List Price (blower only)
With SBLMPP-30
With SBLMPPCS-30

SSB66
x4
66"

928

$12,135.00
$23,370.00
$26,960.00

SSB76
Yax4
76"
32" Round
516 x2 V4
19"
30
Universal Skidsteer Attach
Hydraulic
10”
27V
Manual Std/Hydraulic Opt

g
970

$12,725.00
$23,960.00
$27,550.00

MKMARTIN

ENTERPRISE Inc.

SSB86
x4
86”

26"

1000

$12,850.00
$24,085.00
$27,675.00

* Weight includes snowblower only.

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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Self Powered Snow Throwers

e FEATURES

For tractors and compact skid loaders
without hydraulic remotes, MK Martin
offers our self powered snow thrower.

While being easy to attach with no drive
lines or hoses to worry about, the engine
belt drives the shaft which transfers power
to the rotor by a roller chain.

These self powered snow throwers are
ideal for moving snow quickly with pre-
cision in mind. The flared body opening
helps to cut snow and direct to the efficient
rotor assembly.

| ———
SPECIFICATIONS
Model S1054E S1060E
Cutting Width ar" 558
Motor Type Vanguard 14HP Vanguard 14HP
Electric Start 12 Volt 12 Volt
Clutch Electric (start/stop blower)
Rotor 16" @ 750 RPM
Hood Rotator Electric Electric
Hood Deflector Manual Manual
Cutting Edge Bolt on %4” x 3-%%"
Oveall Width 54" 60"
Overall Depth 36” 36”
Main Body Height 22.75" 22.75
Weight 470 Ibs. 545 1b.
List Price $12,580.00 $12,915.00

WIRED REMOTE

The wired controller allows for remote
engine start and shutdown.
Oversized buttons allows operators to
make quick and accurate adjustment
of the chute rotation.

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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Commercial Sidewalk SnowThrower

$2054
25-55

54"
CAT.2

540

1
24"
Std.
V-Edge with Trip

Carbide Shoes &
Side Plates

Hyd.
2
Hyd.
1,120 Ibs.

SPECIFICATIONS

2000 Commercial Series Sidewalk SnowThrower - 540 RPM
Models S2048
HP 25-55
Width 48"
Mount CAT.2
PTO Drive (RPM) 540
Stages 1
Rotor 24"
0il Bath Chain Std.
Cutting Edge V-Edge with Trip
Skid Shoes Carbide Shoes &
Chute Rotator Hyd.
Deflector Stages 2
Chute Deflector (Man/Hyd) Hyd.
Weight 900 Ibs.
List Price $19,295.00

$19,540.00

2000 Commercial Series Sidewalk SnowThrower - 1000 RPM

Models

HP

Width

Mount

PTO Drive (RPM)
Stages

Rotor

0il Bath Chain
Cutting Edge

Skid Shoes

Chute Rotator

Deflector Stages

Chute Deflector (Man/Hyd)
Weight

List Price

24" ROTOR

$2048/1000

50-75

48"
CAT.2
1,000

1
24"
Std.
V-Edge with Trip

Carbide Shoes &
Side Plates

Hyd.
2
Hyd.
900 Ibs.

$19,595.00

$2054/1000

50-75

54"
CAT.2
1,000

1
24"
Std.
V-Edge with Trip

Carbide Shoes &  Carbide Shoes &

Side Plates
Hyd.
2
Hyd.
1,120 Ibs.

$19,840.00

S2060

25-55

60"
CAT.2

540

1
24"
Std.
V-Edge with Trip

Carbide Shoes &
Side Plates

Hyd.
2
Hyd.
1,300 Ibs.

$19,690.00

$2060/1000

50-75

60"
CAT.2
1,000

1
24"
Std.
V-Edge with Trip

Side Plates
Hyd.
2
Hyd.
1,300 Ibs.

$19,990.00

S NEW ¢

- PRODUCT =

FEATURES

» Carbide Skid Shoes & Side Plates

« Oil Bath Chain

* Spring Loaded Carbide Side Plates

» Frame Linkage
* V-Trip Cutting Edge

OPTIONS

* Hydraulic Bank Cutters

HYDRAULIC CHUTE

2-STAGE DEFLECTOR ROTATOR

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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NEW

PRODUCT

FEATURES

* Hydraulic Chute Rotator

* Hydraulic 2-Stage Deflector

* 6-Blade Fan

* Dual Augers with Ribbon Flighting
* Adjustable Skid Shoes

« Skid Shoes & Side Plates Made with
AR400 Steel

* 1/2” x 6” Heat Treated Bolt-On
Cutting Edge

« Oil Bath Chain

OPTIONS

* Fixed Bank Cutters

* Hydraulic Steering Bank Cutters
* Truck Loading Chute

» Work Light Kit

SPECIFICATIONS

Models

HP (Rec.)

Cutting Width
Main Body Height
Mount

Impeller (Fan)
Impeller Depth
Impeller Blades
Impeller Output Shaft
Rotating Housing
PTO Drive (RPM)
Stages

Rotor

Rotor (Tube)
Rotor (Flighting)
Rotor (Diameter)
Rotor (Drive Shaft)
Roller Chain
Cutting Edge

End Plates

Chute Diameter
Chute Rotator
Deflector Stages
Chute Deflector
Work Light Kit
Weight (LBS.)

List Price

RH Models*
Rotating Housing
Weight (LBS.)

List Price

Commercial Snowblowers

4097 4108 4120
200 200 200
97" 108" 120"
47" 47" 47"

CAT.2&3 CAT.2&3 CAT.2&3
36" - 3/8" AR400
12" 12" 12"
6 6 6

2-1/2" 2-1/2" 2-1/2"
N/A N/A N/A

1,000 1,000 1,000

2 2 2

Ribbon Flighting (Flight Notching Available)
4-1/2" 0D Heavy Wall
1/2” x 3" (Bottom) 5/16” x 2-1/4" (Top)
23" (Bottom) 15” (Top)

1-3/4" 1-3/4" 1-3/4"
#100 #100 #100
1/2” x 6" Heat Treated Bolt-On
3/8" AR400 x 48” High
13" 13" 13"
Hydraulic Hydraulic Hydraulic
2 2 2
Hydraulic Hydraulic Hydraulic
Standard (TL Models Only*)

3,230 3,350 3,485
$29,500.00 $30,500.00 $31,525.00
4097RH 4108RH 4120RH
Standard Standard Standard
3,490 3,610 3,745
$32,500.00 $33,500.00 $34,900.00

* RH models have the same Specs as the corresponding models above,
however they include a rotating fan housing.

ROTATING FAN
HOUSING FOR
SIDE DISCHARGE

*Only on RH models

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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Steiner/Ventrac Snowhbhlowers

(STEINER

SPECIFICATIONS
Models SBVEN48 SBVEN54
Cutting Edge 3/8x1"
« Designed to fit Steiner and Ventrac tractor Auger Diam. 14
« Hydraulic chute rotation for smooth blowing Fan Diam. 21
« Ideal for rural driveways and smaller Chute Diam. 8"
commercial yards Chute Rotation Hyd.
Chute Deflector Manual
Body Height 25"
Drive Belt drive
Mount Steiner/Ventrac
Weight (LBS.) 475 488
List Price
HYDRAULIC CHUTE STEINER/VENTRAC
BELT DRIVE ROTATE MOUNT

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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Snowhlower Options KMKMARTIN

HYDRAULIC DEFLECTOR

Hydraulic chute deflector includes
the cylinder and the hoses.
Part # Applicable List Price
Models
SB68HD Fits 54-72 $495.00
SB78HD Fits 78-120 $495.00

MULTI-HINGED DEFLECTOR

Meteor’s Multi-Hinged Deflector provides you
with finer control over where your snow is blown.
Cylinder not included.

Part # Applicable List Price
Models

SB78MHD Fits 78 $690.00
SB87TMHD  Fits 87-87D-97 $740.00
SB108MHD  Fits 97D-120D $760.00

CHUTE ROTATOR

TRUCK LOADING CHUTE

Meteor Snow Blower chute rotators come in manual (crank),
hydraulic (orbital motor), and electric.

* Provides up to 40” of additional Height
* Hydraulic Rotation
* Hydraulic Multi-Hinged Deflector

Part # Applicable List Price
Models

SB87TLC  87S,97S,&87D  $4,695.00
SB108TLC 97D & 108D $6,395.00
SB120TLC 120D $6,395.00

Manual Hydraulic

SB48MR Fits 48" model SBHR13 $730.00
SB60MR Fits 54" and 60" models

SB6SMR Fits 68” and 72" models

SB78MR Fits 78" models

SB87MR Fits 87s, 97s, 87D models

SB60PTMR Fits 60" Pull Type

SB6BPTMR  Fits 68” and 72" Pull Type

SB78PTMR Fits 78” Pull Type _

SB87PTMR Fits 87" Pull Type Elecric

SB97PTMR Fits 97" Pull Type
List Price $199.00 SBER13 $1,550.00

Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.
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